
Fenstanton & Hilton Primary School 

School term and holiday dates for 2026/2027 

 

 Autumn Term 2026 dates: 

• Training Days Tuesday 1st & Wednesday 2nd September – school closed  

 Autumn Term Starts Thursday 3rd September  

• Half Term: Monday 26th October to Friday 30th October  

• Autumn Term Closes Friday 18th December  

• Christmas Holidays: Monday 21st December to Friday 1st January 2027  

 

Spring Term 2027 dates:  

• Training Day Monday 4th January – school closed 

Spring Term Starts Tuesday 5th January 

• Half Term: Monday 15th to Friday 19th February  

• Spring Term Closes Thursday 25th March 

• Easter Holidays: Friday 26th March to Friday 9th April  

 

Summer Term 2027 dates: 

• Training Day Monday 12th April – school closed 

 Summer Term Starts Tuesday 13th April 

• May Day Monday 3rd May – school closed 

• Half Term: Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June 

• Training Day Monday 7th June – school closed  

• Summer Term Closes Wednesday 21st July  

 

**please note these dates may not match with other schools i.e Swavesey Village College as we do 

not have to follow each other 


